@ 50:51:N51 Universitit/Reventloubriicke - Hbf - Sidfriedhof - Hassee Vv RVG

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51
Botanischer Garten A ab 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28
Uni-Bibliothek A 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29
Leibnizstralle C 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30
Uni-Sportstatten A 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31
Uni-Hochhaus A 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33
Samwerstralle A 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
Reventloubriicke A 05:16 05:46 08:16 08:45 09:00 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45
Niemannsweg A 05:17 05:47 08:17 08:46 09:01 09:16 | 09:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46
FeldstraRe/WaitzstraRe C 05:19 05:49 08:19 08:48 09:03 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48
Ansgarkirche C 05:20 05:50 08:20 08:50 09:05 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50
Alsenstralle A 05:22 05:52 08:22 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52
Lehmberg C 05:23 05:53 08:23 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53
Kunsthochschule A 05:24 05:54 08:24 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39  11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54
Dammstralle A 05:26 05:56 08:26 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12  12:27 12:42 12:57
Ziegelteich A 05:28 05:58 Alle 30 08:28 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00
Hauptbahnhof C1 an 05:30 06:00 Min. 08:30 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17  11:32  11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02
Hauptbahnhof C1 ab| 04:20 04:50 05:35 06:05 08:35 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03
Kirchhofallee B 04:22 04:52 05:37 06:07 08:37 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05
Harmsstralle B 04:23 04:53 05:38 06:08 08:38 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06
SiUdfriedhof B 04:24 04:54 05:39 06:09 08:39 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07
Lantziusstralle B 04:25 04:55 05:41 06:11 08:41 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39  11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09
Stadtrade B 04:27 04:57 05:43 06:13 08:43 09:11 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:1 11:26 11:41 11:56  12:11 12:26  12:41  12:56 13:11
Uhlenkrog B 04:28 04:58 05:44 06:14 08:44 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13
Barenkrog B 04:29 04:59 05:45 06:15 08:45 09:14 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 1114 11:29  11:44  11:59  12:14  12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
Kolonnenweg B an| 04:30 05:00 05:47 06:17 08:47 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16  11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16




@ 50:51:N51 Universitit/Reventloubriicke - Hbf - Sidfriedhof - Hassee

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen

Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51
Botanischer Garten A ab| 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28

Uni-Bibliothek A 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29

Leibnizstralle C 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30

Uni-Sportstatten A 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31

Uni-Hochhaus A 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33

Samwerstralle A 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35

Reventloubriicke A | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 |

Niemannsweg A | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 |

FeldstraRe/WaitzstraRe C | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 |

Ansgarkirche C | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 |

Alsenstralle A 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37

Lehmberg C 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38

Kunsthochschule A 13:09  13:24 13:39  13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39

Dammstralle A 13:12  13:27  13:42 13:57 14:12  14:27  14:42 14:57 15:12  15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42

Ziegelteich A 13:15  13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45

Hauptbahnhof C1 an| 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47

Hauptbahnhof C1 ab| 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:20 18:20 23:20 00:20 01:20 02:20 03:20
Kirchhofallee B 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:22 18:22 23:22 00:22 01:22 02:22 03:22
Harmsstralle B 13:21  13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:23 18:23 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23 03:23
SiUdfriedhof B 13:22  13:37  13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:24 18:24 Alle 60 23:24 00:24 01:24 02:24 03:24
Lantziusstralle B 13:24  13:39  13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39  14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:26 18:26 Min. 23:26 00:25 01:25 02:25 03:25
Stadtrade B 13:26  13:41  13:56 1411 14:26  14:41  14:56  15:11  15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11  16:26 16:41 16:56 17:28 18:28 23:28 00:27 01:27 02:27 03:27
Uhlenkrog B 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:29 18:29 23:29 00:28 01:28 02:28 03:28
Barenkrog B 13:29  13:44  13:59 1414 14:29 1444 14:59 15014 15:29  15:44  15:59  16:14  16:29 16:44 16:59 17:30 18:30 23:30 00:29 01:29 02:29 03:29
Kolonnenweg B an| 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:32 18:32 23:32 00:30 01:30 02:30 03:30




. . . o, oo . o ® o

@ 50:51:N51 Hassee - Sidfriedhof - Hbf - Universitit/Reventloubriicke N KVG
Giltig am 24.12.2025

Linie 51 51 51 51 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51
Kolonnenweg A ab| 04:34 05:19 05:49 08:19 08:49 09:04 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04
Barenkrog A 04:35 05:20 05:50 08:20 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05
Uhlenkrog A 04:36 05:21 05:51 08:21 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06
Stadtrade A 04:38 05:23 05:53 08:23 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08
Lantziusstralle A 04:40 05:25 05:55 08:25 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10
Sidfriedhof A 04:41 05:26 05:56 08:26 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12  11:27 11:42  11:57 12:12  12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12
Harmsstralle A 04:42 05:27 05:57 08:27 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13
Kirchhofallee A 04:43 05:28 05:58 08:28 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15
Hauptbahnhof B1 an| 04:45 05:30 06:00 08:30 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab 05:35 06:05 08:35 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18
Ziegelteich B 05:37 06:07 08:37 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
Dammstralle B 05:39 06:09 Alle 30 08:39 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22
Kunsthochschule B 05:42 06:12 Min. 08:42 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25
Lehmberg D 05:43 06:13 08:43 09:12 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12  11:27 11:42  11:57 12112 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12  13:27
Alsenstrafle B 05:44  06:14 08:44 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28
Samwerstralle B | | | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 |
Uni-Hochhaus B | | | 09:17 | 09:47 | 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 |
Uni-Sportstatten B | | | 09:19 | 09:49 | 10:19 | 10:49 | 1:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 |
Leibnizstralle D | | | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 |
Uni-Bibliothek B | | | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 |
Botanischer Garten B | | | 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 |
Ansgarkirche D 05:46 06:16 08:46 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31
FeldstraRe/Waitzstralle D 05:48 06:18 08:48 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33
Niemannsweg B 05:50 06:20 08:50 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
Reventloubriicke B an 05:51 06:21 08:51 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36




@ 50:51:N51 Hassee - Sidfriedhof - Hbf - Universitit/Reventloubriicke

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen

Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 50 51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51 N51
Kolonnenweg A ab| 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 17:04 18:04 23:04 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:04
Barenkrog A 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 17:05 18:05 23:05 00:06 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:05
Uhlenkrog A 13:21  13:36  13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 17:06 18:06 23:06 00:07 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:06
Stadtrade A 13:23  13:38  13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 17:08 18:08 Alle 60 23:08 00:09 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:08
Lantziusstralle A 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 17:10 18:10 Min. 23:10 00:10 O01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
Sidfriedhof A 13:27 13:42 13:57 1412 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12  15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12  16:27 16:42 17:11 18:11 23:11 00:11 O01:11  02:11 03:11  04:1
Harmsstralle A 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13  14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 17:12  18:12 23:12 00:12 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Kirchhofallee A 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:13 18:13 23:13 00:13 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hauptbahnhof B1 an| 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:15 18:15 23:15 00:15 O01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab| 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48
Ziegelteich B 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50
Dammstralle B 13:37  13:52  14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52
Kunsthochschule B 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55
Lehmberg D 13:42 13:57 1412 14:27 14:42  14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12  16:27 16:42 16:57
Alsenstralle B 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58
Samwerstralle B 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 |
Uni-Hochhaus B 13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 |
Uni-Sportstatten B 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 |
Leibnizstralle D 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 |
Uni-Bibliothek B 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 |
Botanischer Garten B 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 |
Ansgarkirche D 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
FeldstralRe/Waitzstralte D 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03
Niemannsweg B 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Reventloubriicke B an 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06




